Calcutta High Court (Appellate Side)

Defective Report ~~ with Scrutiny date From 29-01-2026 To 29-01-2026~All rows are shown

Sl Case Filing No. Name of Petitioner Name of Learned Compliance List of Defect(s)

No. Type Advocate By Date

1 (6]0) 96/2026 SUDESHNA PAL MANASI ROY 23-02-2026 STAMP SUFFICIANT STAMP MISSING
Mobile:9831384281
Email:SRIKALIDHARANKAHAR@GMAIL.COM

2 co 320/2026  SAILEN KUAMR SADHUKHAN BIPLAB RANJAN 23-02-2026 ORDER DATE DOES NOT MATCH
Mobile:9830692271 BOSE
Email:BIPLABCHC@GMAIL.COM

3 co 329/2026 CHAITALI CHOUDHURY PRASAD 23-02-2026 WRONG LOWER COURT DISTRICT MENTIONED
Mobile:6290980940 BHATTACHARYYA
Email: THEPRASAD98@GMAIL.COM

4 coT 5/2026 THE SAMNUGGUR JUTE FACTORY CO. LTD. SAKTI PRASAD 23-02-2026 NO LIST OF DOCUMENTS
Mobile:9831208001 CHAKRABARTI
Email:SAKTICHAKRABORTI@GMAIL.COM

5 coT 6/2026 THE SAMNUGGUR JUTE FACTORY CO. LTD. SAKTI PRASAD 23-02-2026 NO LIST OF DOCUMENTS
Mobile:9831208001 CHAKRABARTI
Email:SQKTICHAKRABARTI@GMAIL.COM

6 CRM (A) 221/2026 PETITIONER DEBABRATA 19-02-2026 1) PETITIONER IDENTITY STILL NOT PROPERLY
Mobile:9836405338 MONDAL MASKED
Email:MONDALDEBABRATA044@GMAIL.COM

7 CRM (A) 262/2026 INDRAJIT GHOSH SOMA MAL 19-02-2026 1) ... CLARIFICATION NEEDED REGARDING PS
Mobile:9674677962 CASE DETAILS AT WHOLE PETITION , NOT
Email:MSOMA.LAW@GMAIL.COM MATCH WITH TRIAL COURT REJECTION COPY

(FIR 291/723)

8 CRM (A) 271/2026 JHARNA MISTRI @ MAMONI MOHAMMAD 19-02-2026 xerox copy of the petition not annexed
Mobile:9007108646 KHAIRUL
Email:MD_KHAIRUL@YAHOO.COM

9 CRM (A) 274/2026 SAJAHAN SK @ SAHAJAHAN SK SABRINA PARVEEN  19-02-2026 clarification needed
Mobile: 7076410712 a bail appl. already exits
Email:SABRINAPARVEEN73@GMAIL.COM

10 CRM(A) 275/2026 SASHIBHUSAN GHOSAL @ SHASHIBHUSAN SANTIMOY 19-02-2026 COMPAINANT ID DISCLOSED IN PETITION.
GHOSHAL BHATTACHARYYA

Mobile:9433303823
Email:SANTIMAY45@GMAIL.COM
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CRM(M)
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CRM(M)

Filing No.

277/2026

283/2026

290/2026

161/2026

183/2026

192/2026

194/2026

233/2026

237/2026

243/2026

245/2026

Name of Petitioner

NUSIA SK @ NUSIA BIBI AND ANR.
Mobile: 7044063766
Email:SUMANTADASS505@GMAIL.COM

BUBUN HALDER
Mobile:8697241223
Email:KUNDUKOL85@GMAIL.COM

SUJOY GHOSH
Mobile:8100082512
Email:SHOUMILYAMAZUMDER@GMAIL.COM

RABI PARAMANIK
Mobile:7980922511
Email:INDRANINANDI9099@GMAIL.COM

JHUMA MONDAL
Mobile:9830328018
Email:ANJAN.BHATTACHARYA76 @GMAIL.COM

SARMILA BEGAM SK @ SARMILA BEGAM
KHATUN @ MAJU KI BIBI
Mobile:9830656205
Email:UDAYC638@GMAIL.COM

TUHIN SAHA @ BUBAI
Mobile:9064469199
Email:MANOJITDEBNATH.IN@GMAIL.COM

MOTILAL DAS @ MATILAL DAS
Mobile:9836683989
Email:AMALSAMANTAHC@GMAIL.COM

MD ARIJUL ISLAM MONDAL
Mobile:9433140253
Email:CHOUDHURYASHOK58@GMAIL.COM

BHOLANATH GHOSH
Mobile:7583977399
Email:SOUMYA.RAHA2000@GMAIL.COM

XXXXXXXXX
Mobile:9064469199
Email:MANOJITDEBNATH.IN@GMAIL.COM

Name of Learned Compliance
By Date

Advocate
SUMANTA DAS

PRADIP KUMAR
KUNDU

SHOUMILYA
MAZUMDER

INDRANI NANDI

ANITA SHAW

SADIA PARVEEN

MANOJIT DEBNATH

AMAL KRISHNA
SAMANTA

ASHOK KUMAR
CHOWDHURY

SOUMYA RAHA

MANOJIT DEBNATH

19-02-2026

19-02-2026

19-02-2026

19-02-2026

19-02-2026

19-02-2026

19-02-2026

20-02-2026

20-02-2026

30-01-2026

19-02-2026

List of Defect(s)

COPY OF LOWER COURT REJECTION MISSING.

1) ... CLARIFICATION NEEDED REGARDING TRIAL
COURT REJECTION DATE AT PARAGRAPH ONE
(20-01-26/25-03-25 )

TRIAL COURT NO MISMATCH

VICTIM LADY HUSBAND NAME HAS BEEN
DISCLOSED

1) V.G. MOTHER IDENTITY DISCLOSED --
PREVIOUS OBJECTION NOT BEING COMPLIED
PROPERLY .... 2) V.G. FATHER IDENTITY HAS
BEEN DISCLOSED

3) V.G. HUSBAND NAME DISCLOSED IN
CERTIFIED COPYT

1) V.G. IDENTITY HAS BEEN DISCLOSED ... 2) V.G.
RELATIVES IDENTITY HAVE BEEN DISCLOSED --
PREVIOUS OBJECTION NOT BEING COMPLIED
PROPERLY

1) MENTION HONBLE HIGH COURT CASE NO IN
1ST PARA .... 2) MENTION S.T. CASE NO, AS PER
IMPUGNED ORDER COPY, IN 1ST PARA

SUPPRESSION OF PREVIOUS REJECTION VIDE
CRM (DB)/4366/2024 BEFORE THE HONBLE
HIGH COURT

1) MENTION CRIMINAL MISC CASE NO IN 1ST
PAGE/ PRAYER PARA ... 2) MENTION B.N.S.
SECTIONS IN 1ST PAGE / PRAYER PARA ... 3)
MENTION FULL ADDRESS OF RESPONDENT NO 2

CORRECTIONAL HOME NAME MENTIONED IN
1ST PARA NOT MATCHING WITH VAKALATNAMA
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Case

Type
CRM
(NDPS)

CRM

(NDPS)

CRM

(NDPS)

CRR

CRR

CRR

CRR

CRR

CRR

CRR

FAT

MAT

Filing No.

175/2026

178/2026

181/2026

341/2026

351/2026

352/2026

353/2026

357/2026

365/2026

366/2026

22/2026

126/2026

Name of Petitioner

MANUYARA BIBI SEKH
Mobile:9830656205
Email:UDAYC638@GMAIL.COM

MASIDUR ALAM @ MUSKAR @ MASKUR AND
ANR.

Mobile:9123900944

Email: TUL.2207 @GMAIL.COM

MANJURUL MONDAL @ MANDAL
Mobile: 7003578904
Email:KAUSHIKCHOUDHURY83@GMAIL.COM

TULSI KUMARI
Mobile:7908163617
Email:KURMIPUJA1991 @GMAIL.COM

DIPANKAR KUNAR AND ANOTHER
Mobile:9062407928
Email:DASSINHAANDCO@GMAIL.COM

INDRANIL GHOSH AND OTHERS
Mobile:9038801633
Email:BISWAJIT369@GMAIL.COM

DIPANJALI DUTTA BANIK AND OTHERS
Mobile:9748306235
Email:SUDIPGHOSH7278 @GMAIL.COM

BHARAT GHOSH AND OTHERS
Mobile:9679600370
Email:BHATTACHARYAS309@GMAIL.COM

GOUTAM DALAI
Mobile:8981191881
Email:MINALPANLANA@GMAIL.COM

ARTIKA DAS AND ANR
Mobile:9163637031
Email: ANIRBANPANDA1997 @GMAIL.COM

SANJIV KUMAR JAIN
Mobile:9930134620
Email:ADVZAINAB@GMAIL.COM

PRASANT JAISWAL AND ANR.
Mobile:9830174616
Email:DASSUBDEB@GMAIFL.COM

Name of Learned Compliance
Advocate

SADIA PARVEEN

SUCHISMITA
CHAKRABORTY

KAUSHIK

CHOUDHURY

PUJA KURMI

KANISHK SINHA

BISWAJIT MANNA

SUDIP KUMAR

GHOSH

SURAJ

BHATTACHARJEE

MINAL PALANA

ANIRBAN PANDA

ZAINAB TAHUR

SUCHATA DAS

By Date

19-02-2026

19-02-2026

19-02-2026

19-02-2026

19-02-2026

19-02-2026

19-02-2026

19-02-2026

19-02-2026

19-02-2026

23-02-2026

23-02-2026

List of Defect(s)

TRIAL COURT CASE NUMBER NOT MENTIONED
IN PARA 1 DECLARATION.

1) MENTION P.S. NAME IN PRAYER PARA

WRONG DECLARATION IN 1ST PARA

WRONG G.R TYPE MENTIONED IN THIS PETITION

WRONG CHIEF ADDRESSING IN THIS PETITION

PETITIONER ADDRESSING PIN CODE WRONG

AGE OF PETITIONER NO. 1 AND 2 ARE WRONG

MENTIONED IN THIS PETITION

TRIAL COURT NAME MISSING IN THIS PETITION

WRONG COURT MENTIONED IN THIS PETITION

TWO COMPLAINT CASE CLUBBED IN THIS

PETITION

LISTING DATE NOT FOUND

INCORRECT LIST OF DOCUMENTS
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Case
Type

MAT

WPA

WPA

WPA

WPA

WPA

WPA

WPA

Filing No.

145/2026

1937/2026

1950/2026

1974/2026

2040/2026

2071/2026

2078/2026

2158/2026

Printed On 30-01-2026

Name of Petitioner

MILAN SIL AND ORS.
Mobile:9733581640
Email:lAMSAKHAWAT @GMAIL.COM

SAIKAR BASU
Mobile:8670762449
Email:DEVRANJAN.ADVT@GMAIL.COM

SK. JAYNAL ABEDIN
Mobile:9831068824
Email:HABIB.HIGH.786@GMAIL.COM

M/S. PARAMANNANDA HARDWARE AND
BUILDERS AND ANR.

Mobile:9123869020
Email:ABIRQUO@YAHOO.COM

KALYANI PANDEY
Mobile:9830114465
Email:KMHOSSAINLAW@GMAIL.COM

DEBI PRASAD GHOSH
Mobile:8697319261
Email:SAMIKSARKAR.ADV@GMAIL.COM

RAJENDRA KUMAR SARAOGI
Mobile:9002185592
Email:2011TM.C.PM@GMAIL.COM

SANDEEP KRISHNA ROHATGI AND ANR.
Mobile:9903650933
Email:ROHATGIVISION@YAHOO.COM

Name of Learned Compliance
Advocate

SAKHAWAT

KHANDAKAR

DEVRANJAN DAS

HABIBUR
RAHAMAN

ABIR MONDAL

KEYA SUTRADHAR

SAMIK SARKAR

TAPAS MAITY

By Date

23-02-2026

19-02-2026

19-02-2026

19-02-2026

19-02-2026

19-02-2026

19-02-2026

19-02-2026

List of Defect(s)

WRONG PRAYER FOR FILING

RESPONDENT NAME WRONG EVERYWHERE

HONBLE CHIEF JUSTICE NAME SPELLED
WRONG.

ADV AUTHORIZATION CERTIFICATE MISSING IN
PRAYER PAGE

HONBLE CHIEF JUSTICE NAME SPELLED WRONG

RESPONDENT 2,3 DISTRICT MISSING

SHORT LIST OF DATES MISSING

INDEX NOT FILLED UPRCLASSIFICATION LIST
ABSENT IN 0 PAGE,AUTHORIZATION
CERTIFICATE MISING IN PRAYER PAGE,SUBJECT
CATEGORY CODE MISSING,CAUSE TITLE
PHOTOCOPY MISSING



