

## Calcutta High Court (Appellate Side)

Defective Report ~~ with Scrutiny date From 29-01-2026 To 29-01-2026~All rows are shown

Sl No.	Case Type	Filing No.	Name of Petitioner	Name of Learned Advocate	Compliance By Date	List of Defect(s)
1	CO	96/2026	SUDESHNA PAL Mobile:9831384281 Email:SRIKALIDHARANKAHAR@GMAIL.COM	MANASI ROY	23-02-2026	STAMP SUFFICIENT STAMP MISSING
2	CO	320/2026	SAILEN KUAMR SADHUKHAN Mobile:9830692271 Email:BIPLABCHC@GMAIL.COM	BIPLAB RANJAN BOSE	23-02-2026	ORDER DATE DOES NOT MATCH
3	CO	329/2026	CHAITALI CHOUDHURY Mobile:6290980940 Email:THEPRASAD98@GMAIL.COM	PRASAD BHATTACHARYYA	23-02-2026	WRONG LOWER COURT DISTRICT MENTIONED
4	COT	5/2026	THE SAMNUGGUR JUTE FACTORY CO. LTD. Mobile:9831208001 Email:SAKTICHAKRABORTI@GMAIL.COM	SAKTI PRASAD CHAKRABARTI	23-02-2026	NO LIST OF DOCUMENTS
5	COT	6/2026	THE SAMNUGGUR JUTE FACTORY CO. LTD. Mobile:9831208001 Email:SQKTICHAKRABARTI@GMAIL.COM	SAKTI PRASAD CHAKRABARTI	23-02-2026	NO LIST OF DOCUMENTS
6	CRM (A)	221/2026	PETITIONER Mobile:9836405338 Email:MONDALDEBABRATA044@GMAIL.COM	DEBABRATA MONDAL	19-02-2026	1) PETITIONER IDENTITY STILL NOT PROPERLY MASKED
7	CRM (A)	262/2026	INDRAJIT GHOSH Mobile:9674677962 Email:MSOMA.LAW@GMAIL.COM	SOMA MAL	19-02-2026	1) ... CLARIFICATION NEEDED REGARDING PS CASE DETAILS AT WHOLE PETITION , NOT MATCH WITH TRIAL COURT REJECTION COPY ( FIR 291/723 )
8	CRM (A)	271/2026	JHARNA MISTRI @ MAMONI Mobile:9007108646 Email:MD_KHAIRUL@YAHOO.COM	MOHAMMAD KHAIRUL	19-02-2026	xerox copy of the petition not annexed
9	CRM (A)	274/2026	SAJAHAN SK @ SAHAJAHAN SK Mobile:7076410712 Email:SABRINAPARVEEN73@GMAIL.COM	SABRINA PARVEEN	19-02-2026	clarification needed a bail appl. already exists
10	CRM (A)	275/2026	SASHIBHUSAN GHOSAL @ SHASHIBHUSAN GHOSHAL Mobile:9433303823 Email:SANTIMAY45@GMAIL.COM	SANTIMOY BHATTACHARYYA	19-02-2026	COMPAINANT ID DISCLOSED IN PETITION.

Sl No.	Case Type	Filing No.	Name of Petitioner	Name of Learned Advocate	Compliance By Date	List of Defect(s)
11	CRM (A)	277/2026	NUSIA SK @ NUSIA BIBI AND ANR. Mobile:7044063766 Email:SUMANTADAS505@GMAIL.COM	SUMANTA DAS	19-02-2026	COPY OF LOWER COURT REJECTION MISSING.
12	CRM (A)	283/2026	BUBUN HALDER Mobile:8697241223 Email:KUNDUKOL85@GMAIL.COM	PRADIP KUMAR KUNDU	19-02-2026	1) ... CLARIFICATION NEEDED REGARDING TRIAL COURT REJECTION DATE AT PARAGRAPH ONE ( 20-01-26/25-03-25 )
13	CRM (A)	290/2026	SUJOY GHOSH Mobile:8100082512 Email:SHOUMILYAMAZUMDER@GMAIL.COM	SHOUMILYA MAZUMDER	19-02-2026	TRIAL COURT NO MISMATCH
14	CRM(M)	161/2026	RABI PARAMANIK Mobile:7980922511 Email:INDRANINANDI9099@GMAIL.COM	INDRANI NANDI	19-02-2026	VICTIM LADY HUSBAND NAME HAS BEEN DISCLOSED
15	CRM(M)	183/2026	JHUMA MONDAL Mobile:9830328018 Email:ANJAN.BHATTACHARYA76@GMAIL.COM	ANITA SHAW	19-02-2026	1) V.G. MOTHER IDENTITY DISCLOSED -- PREVIOUS OBJECTION NOT BEING COMPLIED PROPERLY .... 2) V.G. FATHER IDENTITY HAS BEEN DISCLOSED
16	CRM(M)	192/2026	SARMILA BEGAM SK @ SARMILA BEGAM KHATUN @ MAJU KI BIBI Mobile:9830656205 Email:UDAYC638@GMAIL.COM	SADIA PARVEEN	19-02-2026	3) V.G. HUSBAND NAME DISCLOSED IN CERTIFIED COPYT
17	CRM(M)	194/2026	TUHIN SAHA @ BUBAI Mobile:9064469199 Email:MANOJITDEBNATH.IN@GMAIL.COM	MANOJIT DEBNATH	19-02-2026	1) V.G. IDENTITY HAS BEEN DISCLOSED ... 2) V.G. RELATIVES IDENTITY HAVE BEEN DISCLOSED --- PREVIOUS OBJECTION NOT BEING COMPLIED PROPERLY
18	CRM(M)	233/2026	MOTILAL DAS @ MATILAL DAS Mobile:9836683989 Email:AMALSAMANTAHC@GMAIL.COM	AMAL KRISHNA SAMANTA	20-02-2026	1) MENTION HONBLE HIGH COURT CASE NO IN 1ST PARA .... 2) MENTION S.T. CASE NO, AS PER IMPUGNED ORDER COPY, IN 1ST PARA
19	CRM(M)	237/2026	MD ARIJUL ISLAM MONDAL Mobile:9433140253 Email:CHOUDHURYASHOK58@GMAIL.COM	ASHOK KUMAR CHOWDHURY	20-02-2026	SUPPRESSION OF PREVIOUS REJECTION VIDE CRM (DB)/4366/2024 BEFORE THE HONBLE HIGH COURT
20	CRM(M)	243/2026	BHOLANATH GHOSH Mobile:7583977399 Email:SOUMYA.RAHA2000@GMAIL.COM	SOUMYA RAHA	30-01-2026	1) MENTION CRIMINAL MISC CASE NO IN 1ST PAGE/ PRAYER PARA ... 2) MENTION B.N.S. SECTIONS IN 1ST PAGE / PRAYER PARA ... 3) MENTION FULL ADDRESS OF RESPONDENT NO 2
21	CRM(M)	245/2026	XXXXXXXXXX Mobile:9064469199 Email:MANOJITDEBNATH.IN@GMAIL.COM	MANOJIT DEBNATH	19-02-2026	CORRECTIONAL HOME NAME MENTIONED IN 1ST PARA NOT MATCHING WITH VAKALATNAMA

Sl No.	Case Type	Filing No.	Name of Petitioner	Name of Learned Advocate	Compliance By Date	List of Defect(s)
22	CRM (NDPS)	175/2026	MANUYARA BIBI SEKH Mobile:9830656205 Email:UDAYC638@GMAIL.COM	SADIA PARVEEN	19-02-2026	TRIAL COURT CASE NUMBER NOT MENTIONED IN PARA 1 DECLARATION.
23	CRM (NDPS)	178/2026	MASIDUR ALAM @ MUSKAR @ MASKUR AND ANR. Mobile:9123900944 Email:TUL.2207@GMAIL.COM	SUCHISMITA CHAKRABORTY	19-02-2026	1) MENTION P.S. NAME IN PRAYER PARA
24	CRM (NDPS)	181/2026	MANJURUL MONDAL @ MANDAL Mobile:7003578904 Email:KAUSHIKCHOUDHURY83@GMAIL.COM	KAUSHIK CHOUDHURY	19-02-2026	WRONG DECLARATION IN 1ST PARA
25	CRR	341/2026	TULSI KUMARI Mobile:7908163617 Email:KURMIPUJA1991@GMAIL.COM	PUJA KURMI	19-02-2026	WRONG G.R TYPE MENTIONED IN THIS PETITION
26	CRR	351/2026	DIPANKAR KUNAR AND ANOTHER Mobile:9062407928 Email:DASSINHAANDCO@GMAIL.COM	KANISHK SINHA	19-02-2026	WRONG CHIEF ADDRESSING IN THIS PETITION
27	CRR	352/2026	INDRANIL GHOSH AND OTHERS Mobile:9038801633 Email:BISWAJIT369@GMAIL.COM	BISWAJIT MANNA	19-02-2026	PETITIONER ADDRESSING PIN CODE WRONG
28	CRR	353/2026	DIPANJALI DUTTA BANIK AND OTHERS Mobile:9748306235 Email:SUDIPGHOSH7278@GMAIL.COM	SUDIP KUMAR GHOSH	19-02-2026	AGE OF PETITIONER NO. 1 AND 2 ARE WRONG MENTIONED IN THIS PETITION
29	CRR	357/2026	BHARAT GHOSH AND OTHERS Mobile:9679600370 Email:BHATTACHARYAS309@GMAIL.COM	SURAJ BHATTACHARJEE	19-02-2026	TRIAL COURT NAME MISSING IN THIS PETITION
30	CRR	365/2026	GOUTAM DALAI Mobile:8981191881 Email:MINALPANLANA@GMAIL.COM	MINAL PALANA	19-02-2026	WRONG COURT MENTIONED IN THIS PETITION
31	CRR	366/2026	ARTIKA DAS AND ANR Mobile:9163637031 Email:ANIRBANPANDA1997@GMAIL.COM	ANIRBAN PANDA	19-02-2026	TWO COMPLAINT CASE CLUBBED IN THIS PETITION
32	FAT	22/2026	SANJIV KUMAR JAIN Mobile:9930134620 Email:ADVZAINAB@GMAIL.COM	ZAINAB TAHUR	23-02-2026	LISTING DATE NOT FOUND
33	MAT	126/2026	PRASANT JAISWAL AND ANR. Mobile:9830174616 Email:DASSUBDEB@GMAIFL.COM	SUCHATA DAS	23-02-2026	INCORRECT LIST OF DOCUMENTS

Sl No.	Case Type	Filing No.	Name of Petitioner	Name of Learned Advocate	Compliance By Date	List of Defect(s)
34	MAT	145/2026	MILAN SIL AND ORS. Mobile:9733581640 Email:IAMSAKHAWAT@GMAIL.COM	SAKHAWAT KHANDAKAR	23-02-2026	WRONG PRAYER FOR FILING
35	WPA	1937/2026	SAIKAR BASU Mobile:8670762449 Email:DEVРАНJAN.ADVТ@GMAIL.COM	DEVРАНJAN DAS	19-02-2026	RESPONDENT NAME WRONG EVERYWHERE
36	WPA	1950/2026	SK. JAYNAL ABEDIN Mobile:9831068824 Email:HABIB.HIGH.786@GMAIL.COM	HABIBUR RAHAMAN	19-02-2026	HONBLE CHIEF JUSTICE NAME SPELLED WRONG.
37	WPA	1974/2026	M/S. PARAMANNANDA HARDWARE AND BUILDERS AND ANR. Mobile:9123869020 Email:ABIRQUO@YAHOO.COM	ABIR MONDAL	19-02-2026	ADV AUTHORIZATION CERTIFICATE MISSING IN PRAYER PAGE
38	WPA	2040/2026	KALYANI PANDEY Mobile:9830114465 Email:KMHOSAINLAW@GMAIL.COM	KEYA SUTRADHAR	19-02-2026	HONBLE CHIEF JUSTICE NAME SPELLED WRONG
39	WPA	2071/2026	DEBI PRASAD GHOSH Mobile:8697319261 Email:SAMIKSARKAR.ADV@GMAIL.COM	SAMIK SARKAR	19-02-2026	RESPONDENT 2,3 DISTRICT MISSING
40	WPA	2078/2026	RAJENDRA KUMAR SARAOGI Mobile:9002185592 Email:2011TM.C.PM@GMAIL.COM	TAPAS MAITY	19-02-2026	SHORT LIST OF DATES MISSING
41	WPA	2158/2026	SANDEEP KRISHNA ROHATGI AND ANR. Mobile:9903650933 Email:ROHATGIVISION@YAHOO.COM		19-02-2026	INDEX NOT FILLED UP,CLASSIFICATION LIST ABSENT IN 0 PAGE,AUTHORIZATION CERTIFICATE MISING IN PRAYER PAGE,SUBJECT CATEGORY CODE MISSING,CAUSE TITLE PHOTOCOPY MISSING